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
 lor III-. Fred Halilen. real 
l,,r. Vm Torranre Blvd

OWNER" MFsr "SELL -i Bdrm
horn* et SUB W. 171.1 Tori 
K<tn large lot. fenced Ideit 
lo. gubmll offer Ph. (714 
635-0(43 after 4 p in

GI-AII Vei
* LOS ANGELES 

ATTENTION
All III  . ulni-e Janunry 31. 
IM6 are eligible for IOO-* 
01 loane. '

PL 1-4111

CORNER LOT
106 B. 113th St.. Tornaace 1 
Bedroom, family room, din- 
Ing room, double detached 
garage Beautifully located 
corner lot. Concrete Woi-k 
wall Haa everything 10% 
down or nubmlt your tennn

PL e-4311

6416 West Blvd., L.A.
PL I-4JI1

iALTOR 3 OFFIC

DOWN
CIPAL & INTEREST
Wall/wall rarpeii large kit-

AONTH
 et fiom grade ichool rallied

L REALTY
-0510
Cell DA 9 5583

G.r RESALE
Cnle A »IKII - bedroom, huge 
Vllclieii. petlo. fenced yvd 

akf over 1112 a HM>. 0 I loin 
TkXnk Ir I in Included Only 
tl&O down.

Empire
274ft HEPULVEDA 

TUK.tANCE DA 5-4771
SPACIOrU 3 Bdrm. IM, bail. 

Near flgueioe un Mill Jl 
r;»od deel for U.I 131. HX) 
Carl CelandM- Realtor, Ce 
PL 3-0340 or < all Keith R'ait 

TE 4 35M
BT OWNER 3 Bdrm. * del 

  H4 bath bulltln., flieplec. 
i H/vv fin ulwik fence. H 

Tormnui |34 000 :I3«-OI«7

ts Can Buy
* WILMINGTON 

Thriving Business
On Bepulved*   Beauty Per- 
1 .1 . mcludei all equip­ 
ment end living quartan, con 
  lilliif of 4 ra«m« double c»: 
rarage. A real bajgaln MOte 
uff«r #S43 

MO-OMi,

3 Bedroom
! « buni Hii.ne aitecned g« 
race. Near High * ilemenlury 
Hchotl. lia.iiVi It will li.i 

130-0430

3 Bdrm , Will G.I.
Near ehurcno, ech<x>l an4 
bu» llnea 3 bedroomi. 1% 
bath, wall to wan aarpote. 
huttt-lna. Oood. kept BMfft- 
bornood. , 

MO-0680 (

Lovely 2 Bedroom
133 W iJOth 81 Torren.re 
Only 114 Su* No down lo O 1 

Mo-os.in

G.l.'i
DID TOU KNOW TOO 
rOUI.O rOMPLETr TOUR 
SCHOOLING t BE PAID 
I<OR IT CA.LL FOR rUR. 
TIIKR INFORMATION 

110-0830

22303 S. Marine. Wllm.
Pb evu-olju

:ES TO SERVE YOU
$11,500 

Financial Crisis '
O»nei nf tine 3 bedroom -te 
a blnO ha   hardwood 
floori nice kitchen, garage 
.oin.i lot Take over t",l.mi-ntn^'-c^oV* " 

NO DOWN Gl
Him per month P * 1 3 lied- 
i.om. converted Into lovely 
: bedroom mahogany pel- 
»lle,|. bullt-lnt. Hie bath, (a- 
ree>. In.medlate poaeenilnn If 
dertred

FIXER UPPER 
4 Bedroom, $13,995 

60x280 Lot
excellent op|Miriuiuly fur the 
liendy man. end e large fam­ 
ily to. fri iiiuled Large dou­ 
ble deuched garage Cloee lo 
 c-hnnla and perk

Gl RESALE 
NO 2ND TD

: KOUO down, take over »u% 
loan. Payable Slot Including 
mxee ana In.ur.nce On thle 
lively 1 bedroom Herdww>d 
fli«rt. well, mall carpet* ga­ 
rage, a.'imlmim .Idm* many 
other feature* Immediate out- 
»<>«lon

READY REALTY
IV u i » si.N Ttmmm-K

TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

VI • •%* .ff .f*/V.f*/\ -^ - W A A B A 4 ** C WILL nELr TUU VYKIIC IWUKTelephone DA 5-6060 or TE 4-4581 CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR MAIL


